Bacteriology

Acute poisoning

Nutritional factors
in disease

Contents

Acknowledgements
Preface

Guide to Pronunciation

I How bacteriology began

2 Sterilization and disinfection

3 Disease production by bacteria
4 Immunity

5 The bacteriology of water

1 Introduction

2 Intentional poisoning

3 Substances and methods used in
intentional poisoning

1 Introduction

2 Undernutrition, malnutrition and
overnutrition

3 Obesity

viil

iX

16
26
34
40

48
31

52

56

57
59



vi Contents

Diseases of con-
nective tissues,
joints and bones

Paediatrics

Communicable
diseases

Terminology

1 Introduction
2 Rheumatoid arthritis—aetiology
3 Rheumatoid arthritis—treatment

1 The comprehensive approach
2 Recurrent pain
3 Diagnosis

1 Epidemiology

2 Epidemiology of communicable
diseases

3 Reservoirs

4 Source of infection

5 Host factors

6 Incubation period

7 Control of communicable diseases

8 Methods of control

9 Surveillance

1 Anatomical terms
2 Neurological terms

Dictionary

65
68

73
84
95

107

109
110
113
115
117
119
121
124

129
132

137



AN

Contents

Preface

-

PR AR

g e
Key tq Pronunciation
. - . ‘-.E-"
Abhreviations B

Note on Cross-References

~ -
-
. . * . . _,

-
T .
- =

Vit

1X



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]


